附件2:

	学院：艺术学院

	学生姓名
	性别
	系别专业
	学号
	年级
	联系电话
	QQ
	常用邮箱

	朱忆楠
	女
	美术系

艺术设计
	18520122204676
	2012
	15759266235
	
	zpxyn@qq.com

	岑子葳
	女
	音乐系

音乐学
	18720112204762
	2011
	18959212062
	364975850
	364975850@qq.com

	周  天
	女
	美术系

艺术管理
	18620112204587
	2011
	18850206972
	
	zt455146500@gmail.com

	蒋将子
	女
	音乐系
音乐教育
	18720112204769
	2011
	18959212939
	859883367
	859883367@qq.com

	余雨萍
	女
	美术系
艺术管理
	18620112204579
	2011
	18850203915
	ranchrain
	ranchrain@qq.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	学院意见

（盖章）
	

	如无候选人，请在此栏填写“无”，并请分管院长签字确认
	

	学院联系人及电话
	游璐昀  0592-2188910



学 院 回 执

